STANDARD FEATURES
•	All	bronze	construction	for	strength
and	durability.
•	Close	coupled	for	quiet,	stable	flow.
•	Heavy-gauge	stainless	steel	strainer
basket,	with	open	area	five	times	the
area	of	the	suction	port.
•	6-inch	suction	and	4-inch	discharge

R
FLOW-RATE IN GPM
CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
0 50 100 150 200
CMK-50/CM-50: 5 HP CMK-75/CM-75: 7.5 HP
CMK-100/CM-100: 10 HP
CMK-150: 15 HP
Pump Performance Curve
CH/CHK Series Pump
CH/CHK SERIES PUMP
60 CYCLE

E
R
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
FLOW-RATE IN GPM
0 50 100 150 200
CHK-200: 20 HP
CHK-150: 15 HP
CHK-100/CH-100: 10 HP
CHK-75/CH-75: 7.5 HP
CHK-50/CH-50: 5 HP
MATERIALS AND DESIGN
Pump Body
Volute	type,	back	pull-out	design

DIA. HOLES
7.38
1.94
CL
(2) 5/8-11 UNC TAPS
VOLUTE TO FEET
MOUNTING HOLES
(2) .69 DIA. HOLES
FEET MOUNTING
15.50 6.56
HIGH PERFoRMANcE coMMERcIAL BRoNzE PUMP
cHK/cMK Three-Phase 200/208V 60 Hz3
Product Model Voltage Amps HP carton Wt. (lbs.)
347940 CMK-50 200/208V 16.1 5 336
347941 CHK-50 200/208V 16.1 5 336
347942 CMK-75 200/208V 22.3 7.5 346
347943 CHK-75 200/208V 22.3 7.5 349
347944 CMK-100 200/208V 28.7 10 374
347945 CHK-100 200/208V 28.7 10 376
347946 CMK-150 200/208V 43.7 15 396
347947 CHK-150 200/208V 43.7 15 398
347948 CHK-200 200/208V 54 20 474
cHK/cMK Three-Phase 220/440V 60 Hz